February 7, 2007

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2389

Page 4, line 7, repla	ace " <u>\$1,830</u> " with " <u>\$1,890</u> "
-----------------------	--

Page 4, line 8, replace "\$1,830" with "\$1,890"

Page 4, line 9, replace "\$2,745" with "\$2,835"

Page 4, line 10, replace "\$2,745" with "\$2,835"

Page 4, line 11, replace "\$3,660" with "\$3,780"

Page 4, line 12, replace "\$3,660" with "\$3,780"

Page 4, line 13, replace "\$4,575" with "\$4,725"

Page 4, line 14, replace "\$4,575" with "\$4,725"

Page 4, line 15, replace "\$5,490" with "\$5,670"

Page 4, line 16, replace "\$5,490" with "\$5,670"

Page 4, line 17, replace "\$6,405" with "\$6,615"

Page 4, line 18, replace "\$6,405" with "\$6,615"

Page 4, line 19, replace "\$7,320" with "\$7,560"

Page 4, line 20, replace "\$8,235" with "\$8,505"

Page 4, line 21, replace "\$9,150" with "\$9,450"

Page 4, line 22, replace "\$10,980" with "\$11,340"

Page 4, line 23, replace "\$12,810" with "\$13,230"

Page 4, line 24, replace "\$14,640" with "\$15,120"

Page 4, line 25, replace "\$16,470" with "\$17,010"

Page 4, line 26, replace "\$18,300" with "\$18,900"

Page 4, line 27, replace "\$20,130" with "\$20,790"

Page 4, line 28, replace "\$21,960" with "\$22,680"

Page 4, line 29, replace "\$23,790" with "\$24,570"

Page 4, line 30, replace "\$25,620" with "\$26,460"

Page 4, line 31, replace "\$27,450" with "\$28,350"

- Page 5, line 1, replace "\$29,280" with "\$30,240"
- Page 5, line 2, replace "\$31,110" with "\$32,130"
- Page 5, line 3, replace "\$32,940" with "\$34,020"
- Page 5, line 4, replace "\$34,770" with "\$35,910"
- Page 5, line 5, replace "\$36,600" with "\$37,800"
- Page 5, line 6, replace "\$38,430" with "\$39,690"
- Page 5, line 7, replace "\$40,260" with "\$41,580"
- Page 5, line 8, replace \$42,090 with \$43,470
- Page 5, line 9, replace"\$43,920" with "\$45,360"
- Page 5, line 10, replace "\$47,580" with "\$49,140"
- Page 5, line 11, replace "\$51,240" with "\$52,920"
- Page 5, line 12, replace"\$54,900" with "\$56,700"
- Page 5, line 13, replace "\$58,560" with "\$60,480"
- Page 5, line 14, replace" \$62,220" with "\$64,260"
- Page 5, line 15, replace "\$65,880" with "\$68,040"
- Page 5, line 16, replace "\$69,540" with "\$71,820"
- Page 5, line 17, replace "\$73,200" with "\$75,600"
- Page 5, line 18, replace "\$76,860" with "\$79,380"
- Page 5, line 19, replace "\$80,520" with "\$83,160"
- Page 5, line 20, replace "\$85,095" with "\$87,885"
- Page 5, line 21, replace \$89,670" with \$92,610"
- Page 5, line 22, replace "\$94,245" with "\$97,335"
- Page 5, line 23, replace "\$98,820" with "\$102,060"
- Page 5, line 24, replace "\$103,389" with "\$106,785"
- Page 5, line 25, replace "\$107,970" with "\$111,510"
- Page 5, line 26, replace "\$112,545" with "\$116,235"
- Page 5, line 27, replace "\$117,120" with "\$120,960"
- Page 5, line 28, replace "\$121,695" with "\$125,685"
- Page 5, line 29, replace "\$126,270" with "\$130,410"
- Page 5, line 30, replace "\$130,845" with "\$135,135"

- Page 6, line 1, replace "\$139,995" with "\$144,585"
- Page 6, line 2, replace "\$144,570" with "\$149,310"
- Page 6, line 3, replace "\$149,145" with "\$154,035"
- Page 6, line 4, replace "\$153,720" with "\$158,760"
- Page 6, line 5, replace "\$158,295" with "\$163,485"
- Page 6, line 6, replace "\$162,870" with "\$168,210"
- Page 6, line 7, replace "\$167,445" with "\$172,935"
- Page 6, line 8, replace "\$172,020" with "\$177,660"
- Page 6, line 9, replace "\$176,595" with "\$182,385"
- Page 6, line 10, replace "\$181,170" with "\$187,110"
- Page 6, line 11, replace "\$185,745" with "\$191,835"
- Page 6, line 12, replace "\$190,320" with "\$196,560"
- Page 6, line 13, replace "\$194,895" with "\$201,285"
- Page 6, line 14, replace "\$199,470" with "\$206,010"
- Page 6, line 15, replace "\$204,045" with "\$210,735"
- Page 6, line 16, replace "\$208,620" with "\$215,460"
- Page 6, line 17, replace "\$213,195" with "\$220,185"
- Page 6, line 18, replace "\$217,970" with "\$224,910"
- Page 6, line 19, replace "\$222,345" with "\$229,635"
- Page 6, line 20, replace "\$226,920" with "\$234,360"
- Page 6, line 21, replace "\$231,495" with "\$239,085"
- Page 6, line 22, replace "\$236,070" with "\$243,810"
- Page 6, line 23, replace "\$241,560" with "\$249,480"
- Page 6, line 24, replace "\$247,050" with "\$255,150"
- Page 6, line 25, replace "\$252,540" with "\$260,820"
- Page 6, line 26, replace "\$258,030" with "\$266,490"
- Page 6, line 27, replace "\$263,520" with "\$272,160"
- Page 6, line 28, replace "\$269,010" with "\$277,830"

- Page 7, line 7, replace "\$11,895" with "\$12,285"
- Page 7, line 8, replace "\$5,124" with "\$5,292"
- Page 7, line 9, replace "\$7,320" with "\$7,560"
- Page 7, line 10, replace "\$5,124" with "\$5,292"
- Page 7, line 11, replace "\$4,026" with "\$4,159"
- Page 7, line 12, replace "\$5,490" with "\$5,670"
- Page 7, line 13, replace "\$4,026" with "\$4,159"
- Page 7, line 15, replace "\$2,562" with "\$2,646"
- Page 7, line 16, replace "\$3,660" with "\$3,780"
- Page 7, line 17, replace "\$2,928" with "\$3,024"
- Page 7, line 18, replace "\$2,928" with "\$3,024"
- Page 7, line 19, replace "\$2,196" with "\$2,268"
- Page 7, line 21, replace "\$42,822" with "\$44,226"
- Page 7, line 22, replace "\$35,685" with "\$36,855"
- Page 7, line 23, replace "\$27,450" with "\$28,350"
- Page 7, line 24, replace "\$5,490" with "\$5,670"
- Page 7, line 25, replace "\$3,294" with "\$3,402"
- Page 7, line 26, replace "\$2,196" with "\$2,268"
- Page 7, line 27, replace "27,450" with "\$28,350"
- Renumber accordingly